附件

“全省报废机动车回收拆解企业规范建设”培训班参训回执
单位（公章）：

	序

号
	姓名
	单位名称
	职务职级
	性别
	年龄
	民族
	办公电话
	手机
	21日 

是否乘坐接站大巴
	24日

是否乘坐送站大巴
	出入
工业园区 

车牌号码
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  联系人：            办公电话：            手机：                  传真：
